
568 EDGEWOOD DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-4815
https://www.adashunjones.com

568 EDGEWOOD
DR, GREEN BAY, WI,
54302-4815

$129,900

Mid-century modern. Loads of original detail. Sleek stucco ext, dramatic roof lie, wrap-
around deck. Wooded, private, .47 acre lot. Mature trees. Int features t&g pine vaulted
ceiling, cozy 2-way fp, floor to ceiling windows in LR face south and west. Step saver galley
kit w original cabinetry, appliances included (newer Bosch DW). Retro bath w...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2073 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1532 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 541

Tax Amount: 2990

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X10 Main

Bedroom 2 11X10 Main

Bedroom 3 14X10 Main

Family Room 24X13 Lower

Formal Dining Room 11X08 Main

Kitchen 16X09 Main

Living Room 14X18 Main

Dining Room 08X12 Main

Other Room 09X10 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Stucco Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


